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Fabric: Aida 14,

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Light Yellow
342w X 226h Stitches
62.05w X 41.00h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[] 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ B 2 DMC
[ B 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] [Z] 2 DMC
[] [@) 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
] 3 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ 1] 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
O [¢ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O N 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

1 DMC
= E 1 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

353
368
632
732
758
822
945
948
3031
3341
3348
3721
3726
3778
3824
3861
BLANC
760
152

Coral-VvYy LT
Pistachio Green-LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Olive Green

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Beige Gray-LT
Tawny

Peach-VY LT

Mocha Brown-VY DK
Apricot

Yellow Green-LT
Shell Pink-DK
Antique Mauve-DK
Terra Cotta-LT
Apricot-LT
Cocoa-LT

White

Salmon

Shell Pink-MD LT

Color

B — 1 DMC

938

Coffee Brown-UL DK
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Pacxon HuTen
Huren B MOTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[JDMC 353 5914 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[IpMC 368 24 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 632 1130 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMCc 732 306 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 758 2206 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 822 54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 938 0 0 0 0 602.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 945 1172 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 948 808 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 1526 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3341 7892 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
[IDMC 3348 1290 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMc 3721 4534 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3726 4236 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
boMc 3778 7392 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
[IDMC 3824 20 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 3861 488 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC BLANC 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 760 204 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 152



